THE FALCON FUNDAMENTALS

OBRA D. TOMPKINS HIGH SCHOOL KATY INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

TOMPKINS HIGH SCHOOL WILL CREATE AN ENVIRONMENT OF LEARNING THAT EMPOWERS ALL STUDENTS TO SOAR TO A HIGH LEVEL OF PERSONAL SUCCESS.

TOMPKINS HIGH SCHOOL GRADUATES WILL BE EQUIPPED TO CONTRIBUTE GLOBALLY THROUGH LEADERSHIP AND CRITICAL THINKING.



TOMPKINS HIGH SCHOOL WILL BE A PEOPLE-CENTERED ORGANIZATION THAT FOCUSES ON A CULTURE OF MUTUAL RESPECT IN WHICH ALL MEMBERS TAKE RESPONSIBILITY FOR LEARNING.

TOMPKINS HIGH SCHOOL TEACHERS WILL FACILITATE LEARNING IN A COLLABORATIVE, INNOVATIVE ENVIRONMENT IN WHICH GROWTH FOR ALL PARTIES IS ENCOURAGED.

The Tompkins High School Educational Community will value and promote honesty, integrity, perseverance, respect, and responsibility.

> CREATED BY THE TOMPKINS HIGH SCHOOL STAFF AUGUST 2013